
First match times - 2025 QMSA Ipswich (Limestone)
EventID Event name Draw Match Time Contestant Info Opponent

Event12 Singles Div 9 Rnd 1 3v6 44 Sat 11:50a PCYC4 AKERO, Barbara Daisy Hill WILLETT, Wendy
Event7 Singles Div 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 72 Sat 4:30p PCYC4 AUGUSTUS, Brendon Limestone GREISBACH, Keith
Event11 Singles Div 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 26 Sat 9:10a PCYC2 BAMBERRY, Robyne Acacia Ridge BOPF, Janet
Event5 Singles Div 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 40 Sat 11:10a PCYC4 BATTU, Subhash Limestone GLOSS, Kevin
Event7 Singles Div 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 70 Sat 4:30p PCYC2 BIRT, Ann-Maree Hervey Bay CURRAN, Kurt
Event11 Singles Div 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 26 Sat 9:10a PCYC2 BOPF, Janet Social BAMBERRY, Robyne
Event4 Singles Div 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 38 Sat 11:10a PCYC2 BUCKLEY, Kelvin Hervey Bay HAYES, Andrew
Event8 Singles Div 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 45 Sat 12:30p PCYC1 BUTLER, Liam Mundubbera VENKAT, Gopal
Event10 Singles Div 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 30 Sat 9:50a PCYC2 CARSBURG, Margie Nerang MASTRODOMENICO, Tony
Event11 Singles Div 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 25 Sat 9:10a PCYC1 CONROY, Lee Limestone KNAUTH, Peter
Event8 Singles Div 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 47 Sat 12:30p PCYC3 CONTESSA, Keith Crows Nest LENNARD, Roger
Event6 Singles Div 3 Rnd 1 4v5 41 Sat 11:50a PCYC1 COOK, Brian Brassall NINNES, Gary
Event7 Singles Div 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 70 Sat 4:30p PCYC2 CURRAN, Kurt Limestone BIRT, Ann-Maree
Event8 Singles Div 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 48 Sat 12:30p PCYC4 DI CARLO, Tony Gympie EICHMANN, Daivid
Event9 Singles Div 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 24 Sat 8:30a PCYC4 DOYLE, Casandra Nerang FRANKCOM, Ralph
Event8 Singles Div 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 48 Sat 12:30p PCYC4 EICHMANN, Daivid Maroochydore DI CARLO, Tony
Event8 Singles Div 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 46 Sat 12:30p PCYC2 ELKERTON, Coral-Ann Limestone FIORI, John
Event5 Singles Div 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 39 Sat 11:10a PCYC3 EVANS, Rod Toowoomba PANDYA, Nimit
Event8 Singles Div 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 46 Sat 12:30p PCYC2 FIORI, John Daisy Hill ELKERTON, Coral-Ann
Event9 Singles Div 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 24 Sat 8:30a PCYC4 FRANKCOM, Ralph Gympie DOYLE, Casandra
Event9 Singles Div 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 22 Sat 8:30a PCYC2 FROHLOFF, Liz Limestone KENNEDY, Marilyn
Event10 Singles Div 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 31 Sat 9:50a PCYC3 FRY, Colin Limestone LLOYD, Lacey
Event4 Singles Div 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 33 Sat 10:30a PCYC1 GIBBONS, Terrence Daisy Hill NIEBLING, Damien
Event9 Singles Div 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 23 Sat 8:30a PCYC3 GIBBS, Gary Chinchilla SMITH, Terry
Event5 Singles Div 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 40 Sat 11:10a PCYC4 GLOSS, Kevin Gatton BATTU, Subhash
Event11 Singles Div 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 27 Sat 9:10a PCYC3 GRANDIN, Chris Daisy Hill HAMMETT, Brian
Event7 Singles Div 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 72 Sat 4:30p PCYC4 GREISBACH, Keith Social AUGUSTUS, Brendon
Event6 Singles Div 3 Rnd 2 2v3 58 Sat 2:30p PCYC2 HAIGH, Doug Daisy Hill NIEBLING, Adrian
Event11 Singles Div 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 28 Sat 9:10a PCYC4 HAM, Karen Daisy Hill REICHLE, Lester
Event11 Singles Div 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 27 Sat 9:10a PCYC3 HAMMETT, Brian Hibiscus GRANDIN, Chris
Event5 Singles Div 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 35 Sat 10:30a PCYC3 HARVEY, Trevor Mundubbera MARCHANT, Karl
Event4 Singles Div 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 38 Sat 11:10a PCYC2 HAYES, Andrew Daisy Hill BUCKLEY, Kelvin
Event9 Singles Div 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 21 Sat 8:30a PCYC1 HELEN ELIOTT, Melissa Scarborough WALSH, Carole
Event4 Singles Div 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 37 Sat 11:10a PCYC1 HORCHNER, Cameron Limestone PROFKE, Wade
Event9 Singles Div 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 22 Sat 8:30a PCYC2 KENNEDY, Marilyn Social FROHLOFF, Liz
Event10 Singles Div 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 29 Sat 9:50a PCYC1 KERLE, Lynette Mundubbera WATKINS, Helen
Event12 Singles Div 9 Rnd 2 1v4 59 Sat 2:30p PCYC3 KNAUTH, Patricia Daisy Hill PARKER, Ian
Event11 Singles Div 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 25 Sat 9:10a PCYC1 KNAUTH, Peter Daisy Hill CONROY, Lee
Event8 Singles Div 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 47 Sat 12:30p PCYC3 LENNARD, Roger Hibiscus CONTESSA, Keith
Event10 Singles Div 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 31 Sat 9:50a PCYC3 LLOYD, Lacey Daisy Hill FRY, Colin
Event5 Singles Div 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 35 Sat 10:30a PCYC3 MARCHANT, Karl Brassall HARVEY, Trevor
Event5 Singles Div 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 36 Sat 10:30a PCYC4 MARKWART, Jake Acacia Ridge WILLIAMS, Sue
Event10 Singles Div 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 30 Sat 9:50a PCYC2 MASTRODOMENICO, Tony Wavell CARSBURG, Margie
Event10 Singles Div 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 32 Sat 9:50a PCYC4 MCDONALD, Ranae Limestone TAYLOR, Margaret
Event12 Singles Div 9 Rnd 2 2v3 60 Sat 2:30p PCYC4 MCSWAINE, Carmel Daisy Hill AKERO, Barbara
Event4 Singles Div 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 34 Sat 10:30a PCYC2 MOBBS, Jim Bundaberg WEBSTER, Lee
Event6 Singles Div 3 Rnd 1 3v6 42 Sat 11:50a PCYC2 NIEBLING, Adrian Toowoomba TAYLOR, Hugh
Event4 Singles Div 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 33 Sat 10:30a PCYC1 NIEBLING, Damien Ipswich GIBBONS, Terrence
Event6 Singles Div 3 Rnd 1 4v5 41 Sat 11:50a PCYC1 NINNES, Gary Social COOK, Brian
Event5 Singles Div 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 39 Sat 11:10a PCYC3 PANDYA, Nimit Limestone EVANS, Rod
Event12 Singles Div 9 Rnd 1 4v5 43 Sat 11:50a PCYC3 PARKER, Ian Brassall STREET, Peter
Event4 Singles Div 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 37 Sat 11:10a PCYC1 PROFKE, Wade Limestone HORCHNER, Cameron
Event7 Singles Div 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 71 Sat 4:30p PCYC3 REECE, Glenn Port Macquarie VOGLER, Peter
Event11 Singles Div 8 Rnd 1 Main QF 28 Sat 9:10a PCYC4 REICHLE, Lester Brassall HAM, Karen
Event7 Singles Div 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 69 Sat 4:30p PCYC1 REID, Dave Cardiff ROMANOVA, Miroslava
Event7 Singles Div 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 69 Sat 4:30p PCYC1 ROMANOVA, Miroslava Labrador REID, Dave
Event9 Singles Div 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 23 Sat 8:30a PCYC3 SMITH, Terry Acacia Ridge GIBBS, Gary
Event12 Singles Div 9 Rnd 1 4v5 43 Sat 11:50a PCYC3 STREET, Peter Limestone PARKER, Ian
Event6 Singles Div 3 Rnd 1 3v6 42 Sat 11:50a PCYC2 TAYLOR, Hugh Limestone NIEBLING, Adrian
Event10 Singles Div 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 32 Sat 9:50a PCYC4 TAYLOR, Margaret Limestone MCDONALD, Ranae
Event6 Singles Div 3 Rnd 2 1v4 57 Sat 2:30p PCYC1 THOMAS, Werfel Daisy Hill COOK, Brian
Event8 Singles Div 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 45 Sat 12:30p PCYC1 VENKAT, Gopal Acacia Ridge BUTLER, Liam
Event7 Singles Div 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 71 Sat 4:30p PCYC3 VOGLER, Peter Daisy Hill REECE, Glenn
Event9 Singles Div 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 21 Sat 8:30a PCYC1 WALSH, Carole Ballina HELEN ELIOTT, Melissa
Event10 Singles Div 7 Rnd 1 Main QF 29 Sat 9:50a PCYC1 WATKINS, Helen Daisy Hill KERLE, Lynette
Event4 Singles Div 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 34 Sat 10:30a PCYC2 WEBSTER, Lee Daisy Hill MOBBS, Jim
Event12 Singles Div 9 Rnd 1 3v6 44 Sat 11:50a PCYC4 WILLETT, Wendy Scarborough AKERO, Barbara
Event5 Singles Div 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 36 Sat 10:30a PCYC4 WILLIAMS, Sue Stafford MARKWART, Jake


